@ Cocktails
STMICHAEL'S

Smoky Garden £15.00
MANOR HOTEL g
S Woodford reserve, lapsang souchong syrup, bitters
Rosemary’s Baba £15.00

Ketel one vodka, rosemary syrup, grapefruit juice, honey

Garden’s 30 £15.00
Tanqueray gin, grapefruit juice, grapefruit bitters, rosemary syrup

Champagne Mojito £16.00
Havana Club 7, lime, mint, syrup, vanilla essence, Champagne

Espresso Martini £15.00

Ketel one vodka, Kahlua, maple syrup, espresso

Aperitifs & Vermouths 50ml ABV
Aperol £6.00 11%
Campari £5.50 25%
Ginger Wine £5.00 13.5%
. . Martini Bianco £5.00 15%
S p I r ItS & Martini Extra Dry £5.00 15%
Martini Rosso £5.00 15%
Cocktalls Menu
Pimms £6.00 25%

Sherry 50ml
Amontillado £5.00 17%
Harvey's Cream Sherry £5.00 17.5%
Tio Pepe Extra Dry £5.00 15%

Port 50ml

Crasto Ruby Reserva Port £5.50 19%
Graham's 10y Tawny Port Graham's 2017 £6.00 20%
LBV £6.00 20%

Cognac 25ml
Courvoisier VS £6.50 40%
Hennessy VS £8.00 40%
Hennessy XO £22.00 40%
Hennessy Paradis £119.00 40%
Courvoisier XO £25.00 40%
Remy Martin XO £27.00 40%

An optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final account and distributed amongst all the staff.




Gin 25ml

Tanqueray
Hendrick’s Selection
Brockmans
Sipsmith

WN Blood Orange
Silent Pool

Gin Mare

Ophir

Monkey 47
Hoxton

WN Raspberry
The King of Soho
Copper Head
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray n10

Tequila 25ml

Silver Patron
Olmeca Altos Silver

Olmeca Altos Gold

Vodka 25ml

Ketel One

Belvedere

Grey Goose Vodka, La Citron

Citroc Vodka, Apple, Pineapple, Mango
Crystal Head

Thunder Toffee Vodka

Soft drinks

Appleteiser

Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola

Cordials

Blackcurrant, Elderflower, Lime, Orange
Red Bull

J20 Selection

Fever Tree - Ginger Ale

£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6.50

£750
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£6.50
£7.00
£9.00

£9.00
£7.00
£7.00

£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£15.00
£5.00

£3.90
£3.50
£1.00

£4.00
£3.90
£3.50

ABV

41.3%
41.4%
40%
41.6%
41%
43%
42.7%
43%
47%
40%
40%
37.5%
40%
41.3%
37%

40%
38%
38%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
29.9%.

An optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final account and distributed amongst all the staff.

Liquenrs 25ml

Amaretto

Archers

Baileys

Blue Curacao

Calvados Reserve 20 Ans
Chambord

Cointreau

Créme de bananes
Creéme de cassis
Drambuie

Amarula

Galliano

Jigermeister

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Sambuca

St Germain Elderflower

Triple Sec Curacao

Rum 25ml

Havana Club 3

Havana Club Cuban Spiced
Havana Club 7 Dark

Don Papa

Malibu

Sailor Jerry

Lager & Ale

Corona 330ml

Asahi 330ml

Peroni 330ml

Asahi Draught

Peroni Draught

3 Brewers Blonde Draught
Guinness Draught

Camden Draught

Ciders

Tatcher’s Gold 500ml
Rekordelig Selection 500ml

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£3.50
£11.00
£5.00
£5.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50

£7.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£5.50
£7.00

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£7.25/3.50
£7.25/4.00
£7.25/4.00
£7.25/4.00
£7.25/4.00

£6.00
£6.00

ABV

28%
18%
17%
21%
40%
16.5%
40%
25%
20%
40%
17%
42.3%
35%
40%
16%
38%
20%
25%

40%
35%
40%
40%
18%
40%

4.6%
4.6%
5.1%
4.6%
5.1%
4.9%
4.6%
4.0%

4.8%
4.0%

An optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final account and distributed amongst all the staff.
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Whiskey
Selection

An optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final account and distributed amongst all the staff.

Highland Whiskey— smooth and floral

Glenmorangie 18 year old £16.00
Oban 14 year old £11.50
The Dalmore 12 year old £7.50
The Dalmore 15 year old £12.00

Lowland Whiskey — light and fresh
Glenkinchie 12 year old £7.50
Auchentoshan 12 year old £7.50

Islands Whiskey — peaty and maritime

Ardbeg 10 year £7.50
Bunnahabhain Toiteach a Dha £7.50
Highland Park 12 year old £7.50
Lagavulin 16 year old £12.00
Laphroaig 10 year old £7.50
Laphroaig Lore £9.50
Talisker 10 year old £7.50
Talisker Port Ruighe £9.50
Tobermory 12 year old £7.00
Jura 10 year old £8.00
Ireland - Whiskey
Tullamore Dew £7.50
Japan Whiskey
The Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve £9.50
The Americas 25ml
Woordford Reserve £6.50
Eagle Rare £9.00
Jack Daniels £6.00
Southern Comfort £5.50
Scotch Whiskey — blended
Woodsman £7.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years old £7.50
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £26.00

Speyside Whiskey— delicate and fruity

Cragganmore 12 year old £6.50
Glenfiddich 15 year old £9.50
Glenfiddich 18 year old £15.50
Glenfiddich 21 year old £23.50
The Balvenie 12 year old £8.50
The Macallan 12 year old £10

The Macallan 15 year old £19.00

The Macallan 18 year old £31.00

ABV

43%
43%
40%
40%

43%
40%

46%
46.3%
40%
43%
40%
40%
45.8%
45.8%
46.3%
40%

40%

43%

43.5%
45%
40%
35%

40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%



