

Spirits & Cocktails Menu

Cocktails

Smoky Garden	£15.00
Woodford reserve, lapsang souchong syrup, bitters	
Rosemary's Baba	£15.00
Ketel one vodka, rosemary syrup, grapefruit juice, honey	
Garden's 30	£15.00
Tanqueray gin, grapefruit juice, grapefruit bitters, rosemary syrup	
Champagne Mojito	£16.00
Havana Club 7, lime, mint, syrup, vanilla essence, Champagne	
Espresso Martini	£15.00
Ketel one vodka, Kahlua, maple syrup, espresso	

Aperitifs & Vermouths 30ml		ABV
Aperol	£6.00	11%
Campari	£5.50	25%
Ginger Wine	£5.00	13.5%
Martini Bianco	£5.00	15%
Martini Extra Dry	£5.00	15%
Martini Rosso	£5.00	15%
Pernod	£5.50	40%

£6.00

25%

Sherry 50ml

Pimms

Amontillado	£5.00	17%		
Harvey's Cream Sherry	£5.00	17.5%		
Tio Pepe Extra Dry	£5.00	15%		

Port 50ml

Crasto Ruby Reserva Port	£5.50	19%
Graham's 10y Tawny Port Graham's 2017	£6.00	20%
LBV	£6.00	20%

Cognac 25ml

Courvoisier VS	£6.50	40%
Hennessy VS	£8.00	40%
Hennessy XO	£22.00	40%
Hennessy Paradis	£119.00	40%
Courvoisier XO	£25.00	40%
Remy Martin XO	£27.00	40%



Gin 25ml		ABV	Liqueurs 25ml		ABV
Tanqueray	£7.00	41.3%	Amaretto	£6.00	28%
Hendrick's Selection	£7.50	41.4%	Archers	£6.00	18%
Brockmans	£7.50	40%	Baileys	£6.00	17%
Sipsmith	£6.50	41.6%	Blue Curacao	£3.50	21%
WN Blood Orange	£750	41%	Calvados Reserve 20 Ans	£11.00	40%
Silent Pool	£7.50	43%	Chambord	£5.00	16.5%
Gin Mare	£7.50	42.7%	Cointreau	£5.50	40%
Ophir	£7.50	43%	Crème de bananes	£3.50	25%
Monkey 47	£7.50	47%	Crème de cassis	£3.50	20%
Hoxton	£7.00	40%	Drambuie	£5.50	40%
WN Raspberry	£7.50	40%	Amarula	£3.50	17%
The King of Soho	£7.00	37.5%	Galliano	£3.50	42.3%
Copper Head	£6.50	40%	Jägermeister	£5.00	35%
Tanqueray Sevilla	£7.00	41.3%	Grand Marnier	£4.50	40%
Tanqueray n10	£9.00	37%	Kahlua	£4.50	16%
			Sambuca	£4.00	38%
Tequila 25ml			St Germain Elderflower	£4.50	20%
Silver Patron	60.00	/ 00/	Triple Sec Curacao	£3.50	25%
	£9.00	40%	Rum 25ml		
Olmeca Altos Silver	£7.00	38%	Rum 23mi		
Olmeca Altos Gold	£7.00	38%	Havana Club 3	£7.00	40%
			Havana Club Cuban Spiced	£6.50	35%
Vodka 25ml			Havana Club 7 Dark	£6.50	40%
Ketel One	£6.50	40%	Don Papa	£7.50	40%
Belvedere	£7.50	40%	Malibu	£5.50	18%
Grey Goose Vodka, La Citron	£7.50	40%	Sailor Jerry	£7.00	40%
Citroc Vodka, Apple, Pineapple, Mango	£7.50	40%	Lager & Ale		
Crystal Head	£15.00	40%	Luger & 11te		
Thunder Toffee Vodka	£5.00	29.9%.	Corona 330ml	£5.25	4.6%
			Asahi 330ml	£5.25	4.6%
Soft drinks			Peroni 330ml	£5.25	5.1%
v			Asahi Draught	£7.25/3.50	4.6%
Appleteiser	£3.90		Peroni Draught	£7.25/4.00	5.1%
Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola	£3.50		3 Brewers Blonde Draught	£7.25/4.00	4.9%
Cordials	£1.00		Guinness Draught	£7.25/4.00	4.6%
Blackcurrant, Elderflower, Lime, Orange			Camden Draught	£7.25/4.00	4.0%
Red Bull	£4.00		Ciders		
J2O Selection	£3.90				
Fever Tree - Ginger Ale	£3.50		Tatcher's Gold 500ml	£6.00	4.8%
			Rekordelig Selection 500ml	£6.00	4.0%

An optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final account and distributed amongst all the staff.

An optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final account and distributed amongst all the staff.





Whiskey Selection

Highland Whiskey- smooth and fl	oral	ABV	
Glenmorangie 18 year old	£16.00	43%	
Oban 14 year old	£11.50	43%	
The Dalmore 12 year old	£7.50	40%	
The Dalmore 15 year old	£12.00	40%	
Lowland Whiskey – light and fresh	' 2		
Glenkinchie 12 year old	£7.50	43%	
Auchentoshan 12 year old	£7.50	40%	
Islands Whiskey – peaty and mari	time		
Ardbeg 10 year	£7.50	46%	
Bunnahabhain Toiteach a Dha	£7.50	46.3%	
Highland Park 12 year old	£7.50	40%	
Lagavulin 16 year old	£12.00	43%	
Laphroaig 10 year old	£7.50	40%	
Laphroaig Lore	£9.50	40%	
Talisker 10 year old	£7.50	45.8%	
Talisker Port Ruighe	£9.50	45.8%	
Tobermory 12 year old	£7.00	46.3%	
Jura 10 year old	£8.00	40%	
Ireland - Whiskey			
Tullamore Dew	£7.50	40%	
Japan Whiskey			
The Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	£9.50	43%	
The Americas 25ml			
Woordford Reserve	£6.50	43.5%	
Eagle Rare	£9.00	45%	
Jack Daniels	£6.00	40%	
Southern Comfort	£5.50	35%	
Scotch Whiskey – blended			
Woodsman	£7.00	40%	
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years old	£7.50	40%	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£26.00	40%	
a	2		

Speyside Whiskey- delicate and fruity

Cragganmore 12 year old

Glenfiddich 15 year old

Glenfiddich 18 year old

£6.50

£9.50

£15.50

40%

40%

40%

An optional 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final account and distributed amongst all the staff.

